
Date Start Time AWAY TEAM HOME TEAM Field
Saturday, March 15, 2025 11:30 ANGELS BREWERS Land Park #4
Saturday, March 15, 2025 11:30 CUBS TIGERS Curtis Park
Tuesday, March 18, 2025 5:00 CUBS ES Bears East Portal
Tuesday, March 18, 2025 5:00 TIGERS CG Rebels Glenbrook
Tuesday, March 18, 2025 5:00 ANGELS AC Rockets Choices Charter Mid
Tuesday, March 18, 2025 5:00 CG Panthers BREWERS Land Park #4

Saturday, March 22, 2025 9:00 ES Hornets TIGERS Land Park #4
Saturday, March 22, 2025 11:30 AC Diamonds ANGELS Curtis Park
Saturday, March 22, 2025 11:30 CG Rebels CUBS Land Park #4
Saturday, March 22, 2025 12:30 BREWERS AC Rockets Choices Charter Mid
Tuesday, March 25, 2025 5:00 CG Rebels ANGELS Land Park #4
Tuesday, March 25, 2025 5:00 BREWERS AC Diamonds Choices Charter Fr
Tuesday, March 25, 2025 5:00 TIGERS ES Aggies East Portal
Tuesday, March 25, 2025 5:00 CUBS AC Missfits Choices Charter Mid

Saturday, March 29, 2025 11:30 ES Bears TIGERS Curtis Park
Saturday, March 29, 2025 11:30 CG Panthers ANGELS Land Park #4
Saturday, March 29, 2025 12:30 BREWERS AC Missfits Choices Charter Mid
Saturday, March 29, 2025 1:30 CUBS ES Aggies Phoebe Hearst

Sunday, March 30, 2025 1:00 BREWERS CUBS Dooley #1
Tuesday, April 1, 2025 5:30 TIGERS AC Diamonds Choices Charter Fr
Tuesday, April 1, 2025 5:30 ANGELS AC Missfits Choices Charter Mid

Saturday, April 5, 2025 11:30 ES Aggies ANGELS Land Park #4
Saturday, April 5, 2025 11:30 AC Diamonds CUBS Curtis Park
Saturday, April 5, 2025 11:30 TIGERS CG Panthers Glenbrook
Saturday, April 5, 2025 1:30 BREWERS ES Bears Phoebe Hearst
Tuesday, April 8, 2025 5:30 CUBS CG Panthers Glenbrook
Tuesday, April 8, 2025 5:30 TIGERS BREWERS Curtis Park
Tuesday, April 8, 2025 5:30 ANGELS ES Hornets East Portal

Saturday, April 12, 2025 9:00 TIGERS ANGELS Dooley #1
Saturday, April 12, 2025 11:30 AC Rockets CUBS Land Park #4
Saturday, April 12, 2025 1:30 BREWERS ES Hornets Phoebe Hearst
Tuesday, April 22, 2025 5:30 BREWERS ES Aggies St. Francis
Tuesday, April 22, 2025 5:30 ES Hornets CUBS Land Park #4
Tuesday, April 22, 2025 5:30 TIGERS AC Rockets Choices Charter Fr
Tuesday, April 22, 2025 5:30 ANGELS ES Bears East Portal

Saturday, April 26, 2025 11:30 AC Missfits TIGERS Land Park #4
Saturday, April 26, 2025 11:30 CUBS ANGELS Curtis Park
Saturday, April 26, 2025 11:30 BREWERS CG Rebels Glenbrook

Land Park Pacific Little League
2025 10U Softball Schedule



Date Start Time AWAY TEAM HOME TEAM Field

Land Park Pacific Little League
2025 10U Softball Schedule

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 5:30 CUBS ES Bears St. Francis
Tuesday, April 29, 2025 5:30 CG Rebels TIGERS Curtis Park
Tuesday, April 29, 2025 5:30 ANGELS AC Rockets Choices Charter Mid
Tuesday, April 29, 2025 5:30 BREWERS CG Panthers Glenbrook

Friday, May 2, 2025 5:30 ANGELS BREWERS Dooley #1
Sunday, May 4, 2025 1:00 TIGERS CUBS Dooley #1

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 5:30 ANGELS AC Diamonds Choices Charter Fr
Tuesday, May 6, 2025 5:30 TIGERS ES Hornets St. Francis
Tuesday, May 6, 2025 5:30 CUBS CG Rebels Glenbrook
Tuesday, May 6, 2025 5:30 AC Rockets BREWERS Land Park #4

Saturday, May 10, 2025 10:00 CUBS AC Missfits Choices Charter Mid
Saturday, May 10, 2025 11:30 ANGELS CG Rebels Glenbrook
Saturday, May 10, 2025 11:30 AC Diamonds BREWERS Land Park #4
Saturday, May 10, 2025 11:30 ES Aggies TIGERS Curtis Park
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 5:30 BREWERS AC Missfits Choices Charter Mid
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 5:30 TIGERS ES Bears East Portal
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 5:30 CUBS ES Aggies St. Francis
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 5:30 AC Diamonds ANGELS Curtis Park

Saturday, May 17, 2025 10:00 TIGERS AC Diamonds Choices Charter Mid
Saturday, May 17, 2025 11:30 CUBS BREWERS Curtis Park
Saturday, May 17, 2025 11:30 AC Missfits ANGELS Land Park #4
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 5:30 ES Bears BREWERS Land Park #4
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 5:30 ANGELS ES Aggies St. Francis
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 5:30 CUBS ES Hornets East Portal


